
First Name Last Name Call Street City Zipcode County Day Phone Night Phone EMail

Richard Regent K9GDF 4040 W Squire Ave Greenfield 53221-2512Milwaukee 414-282-0312 414-282-0312 k9gdf@arrl.net
Edward Rate AA9W 9822 N Andover Ct Mequon 53097-3869Ozaukee 262-242-0376 262-242-0376 edrate@att.net
Scott Ellington K9MA 3831 Winnemac Ave Madison 53711-1757Dane k9ma@sdellington.us
Peter Byfield K9VAL 4534 S Hill Ct Deforest 53532-1704Dane 608-846-9510 mbyfield@wisc.edu
San Rotter K9YT 1126 Hathaway Dr Madison 53711-3137Dane 608-278-0377 7082780377 rotter@ieee.org
Patrick Moretti KA1RB W349S3970 Waterville Rd Dousman 53118-9786Waukesha 262-354-2997 262-354-2997 patrickmoretti@me.com
Paul Racine KB0P 2566 Hillside Ln Green Bay 54302-4856Brown 906-362-5446 906-485-5447 kb0p@yahoo.com
Robert Ronk W9AP 7115 Sohrweide Rd Winneconne 54986-9673Winnebago 414-722-7771 414-231-3058 robert.r.ronk@gmail.com
Richard Polivka N6NKO 807 S 90th St Milwaukee 53214-2831Milwaukee 800-541-0939 X842 414-860-1129 r.polivka@wi.rr.com
Dennis Knutson N9WAS 725 Nicolet Ave Green Bay 54304-2401Brown 920-883-8947 the_handiman@yahoo.com
Arnold Lausevich NK9O 5061 N 56th St Milwaukee 53218-4213Milwaukee 414-464-2993 nk9o@att.net
Michael Hamman W9BHL W2514 County Road A Tomahawk 54487-8584Lincoln 715-453-3908 715-453-3908 mham@newnorth.net
Gary Sutcliffe W9XT 3310 Bonnie Ln Slinger 53086-9741Washington w9xt@unifiedmicro.com
Dale Marks WB9ADB N7953 Swan Rd Burnett 53922-9713Dodge 920-386-3529 9204854234 dmarks@powercom.net
William Maves WJ0M N5587 882nd St Elk Mound 54739-9342Dunn 715-619-6473 715-619-6473 wj0m.bill@aol.com
Michael Melland W9WIS N4001 County Road E Redgranite 54970-7091 Waushara 920-379-4339 920-379-4339 mmelland@centurytel.net


